19024090 0.00 2 BAG 0.030 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total 427 12.279 872,740.4

6 

0.00 0.00 872,740.46 22,211.04 22,211.04 917,162.54 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

918.00 

0.00 

0.46 

918,081.00 

Total in Words  [  Nine Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eighty One Rupees Only ]